

Andover Town Council Andover Pride 2024

PARTNERS AND STEERING GROUP

Organization:	Role:
Town Council	Lead Partner
Andover College	Partner
TVBC	Partner
Andover Mind	Marketer
The BiD	Support / Marketing
Andover Radio - Love Andover	Potential Contractor / Marketer
Andover Community Events	Consultee
Koala	Consultee
Town Council	LGBTQIA+ expert
Methodist Minister	LGBTQIA+ expert
The Local Marketing company Ltd	LGBTQIA+ expert
Andover Musical Theatre	Potential Supporter
Drag Queen	Potential Contractor
Drag Queen	Potential Contractor
Drag Queen	Potential Contractor
Events manager	Potential Contractor
Music Manager	Potential Contractor
Nathan James Film Production	Potential Video
Gaydio	Potential Contractor
Breakout Youth	Supporter
Illusion Events	Potential Contractor